CAPE GIRARDEAU POLICE DEPARTMENT INCIDENT SUMMARY
01-21-13
C: COMPLAINANT V: VICTIM R: REPORTING PARTY A: ARRESTED S: SUMMONS

TIME

1241

1103

0129

1304

0432

2113

1853

1725

Offense

STEALING FROM MOTOR VEHICLE

STEALING FROM MOTOR VEHICLE

ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE

STEALING FROM MOTOR VEHICLE

PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ARM

WARRANT ARREST

STEALING

Location

1943 PERRYVILLE RD

1924 PERRYVILLE RD

1533 BRIARCLIFF DR.

FOUNTAIN AND BELLEVUE

1448 N. KINGSHIGHWAY

3208 THEMIS ST.

Victim / Information

V:MARGIE MCANALLY 2775 E. MAIN ST.
JACKSON V: WILLIAM J. SPEER 1943
PERRYVILLE RD. CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO
STOLEN: CREDIT CARDS AND MONEY

V: HOLLY CHRISTINE SCHERMAN 1924
PERRYVILLE RD. CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO
STOLEN: GPS

REPORTED

V: CYNTHIA MARIE PRACHT 1553
BRIARCLIFF DR. CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO
STOLEN: MONEY

19 YEAR OLD MALE

REPORTED

A: JENNIFER ASHLEY FOWLKES 1318
HIGHWAY 62 E. SIKESTON, MO CAPE
COUNTY WARRANT FOR SEX OFFENDER
REGISTRATION VIOLATION

V: TERRA ELIZABETH FOWLKES 7
VILLAGE DR. #202 CAPE GIRARDEAU,
MO STOLEN: CELL PHONE

COMP#

13000496

13000488

13000339

13000499

13000586

13000580

13000513

13000512

DSN

295

295

238

295

201

279

295

295




CAPE GIRARDEAU POLICE DEPARTMENT INCIDENT SUMMARY
01-21-13
C: COMPLAINANT V: VICTIM R: REPORTING PARTY A: ARRESTED S: SUMMONS

TIME

1512

1615

1011

0759

0940

Offense

M.V.A.

M.V.A.

PROPERTY DAMAGE

PROPERTY DAMAGE

STEALING FROM MOTOR VEHICLE

Location

SIEMERS DR. AT MO 74

IS 55 AT RP 995 55/MO AB SB
EXIT

1400 S WEST END BLVD

416 ALBERT ST

136 S. LORIMIERST AND
WILLIAM STREET

Victim / Information

#1 LEXIE B. HOLDER 161 LAKE ROAD
BENTON, MO #2 CHRISTOPHER L. SMITH
710 MORGAN OAK #2 CAPE GIRARDEAU,
MO #1 S: FAILED TO YIELD #2 S:
OPERATED A MOTOR VEHICLE WITHOUT
A MISSOURI DRIVERS LICENSE

#1 CODY L. SENN 2545 ALBERT RASCHE
CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO #2 KATHRYN G.
HAY 612 LAURELWOOD SIKESTON, MO

V: HANNAH MARIE GRIFFIN 1917
LONGVIEW DR. CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO
VEHICLE DAMAGED

V: LISA SAVAGE 416 ALBERT CAPE
GIRARDEAU, MO VEHICLE DAMAGED

V: LADONNA WHITE 136 S. LORIMER ST
APT. 5 CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO

COMP#

13000506

13000509

13000485

13000589

13000591

DSN

219

219

249

276

249

BM 826
AG 208




CAPE GIRARDEAU POLICE DEPARTMENT INCIDENT SUMMARY
01-21-13
C: COMPLAINANT V: VICTIM R: REPORTING PARTY A: ARRESTED S: SUMMONS



CAPE GIRARDEAU POLICE DEPARTMENT INCIDENT SUMMARY
01-21-13
C: COMPLAINANT V: VICTIM R: REPORTING PARTY A: ARRESTED S: SUMMONS



